AIRE GUARDIAN® SHIELD
COMPONENTS CATALOGUE
Temporary, reusable modular wall system for dust control
during construction and renovation in critical care environments
M A D E  I N
C A N A D A
ABATEMENT TECHNOLOGIES
LEADERS IN CLEAN AIR

CATALOGUE
ALL ABOUT
AG SHIELD PANELS
12” 24” 36” 48”
ASTM E84 (US Standard) NFPA Class A & IBC Class A
Flame Spread 5  Smoke Development Rating: 170
Frame Construction:  Anodized Aluminum with steel screws
Weight Range:   17 - 32lbs
Panel Construction:   Translucent polycarbonate
Sound Attenuation:   In 3rd party test results, the AIRE GUARDIAN® SHIELD  reduced the noise
    level of an air compressor operating at 90dB at a distance of 8ft from the
    wall by 17dB
OTHER SPECS
POLYCARBONATE SURFACE BURN CHARACTERISTICS
PANEL LISTINGS
12” Panel 12” 84” / 123” 12”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-P12WK
24” Panel 24” 84” / 123” 24”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-P24WK
36” Panel 36” 84” / 123” 36”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-P36WK
48” Panel 48” 84” / 123” 48”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-P48WK
*STANDARD PANELS WIDTH MIN / MAX HEIGHT DIMENSIONS PART NUMBER
*All necessary installation hardware is included
ABATEMENT TECHNOLOGIES
LEADERS IN CLEAN AIR

ALL ABOUT
EXHAUST PANELS
Optional differential pressure monitor mounts
fasten the PPM3-S or RPM-RT series monitors to
the outside or inside of panels to allow greater
flexibility in monitor placement.
“I can’t tell you how much I love
this system. I currently look after
the construction projects in our
hospital and have been utilizing
our current system and have
saved a significant amount of
time and money doing so!
-CHAD M. Project Coordinator
UNIVERSAL DOOR LISTINGS
44” x 80” Hinged Door Pre-hung Door includes Key Locking Lever Handle AGSHIELD-D44WK
44” x 80” Hinged Door In a 48” panel, Electronic Keypad and Door Closer AGSHIELD-D44WPK
32” x 80” Hinged Door Pre-hung Door includes Key Locking Lever Handle AGSHIELD-D32WK
32” x 80” Hinged Door In a 36” panel, Electronic Keypad and Door Closer AGSHIELD-D32WPK
UNIVERSAL SWING DETAILS PART NUMBER
ALL ABOUT
AG SHIELD UNIVERSAL DOORS
AG SHIELD’s prehung doors are available in two sizes, and are easily changed to swing in or out and hinge left or right.
This door ships standard with a door closer, a lockable lever lockset and filler panels to adjust to different ceiling
heights up to 10ft above the door. An optional door kit with a SHLAGE® digital keypad with a lever style handle
is also available.
SLIDING DOOR LISTING
44” x 80” Door 42” Sliding Door In a 48” White Panel AGSHIELD-DS42WK
SELF-CLOSING DETAILS PART NUMBER
ABATEMENT TECHNOLOGIES
LEADERS IN CLEAN AIR
10 AG SHIELD COMPONENTS

All necessary connectors are included with panels.
Additional connectors can be purchased using the part numbers listed below.
AGSHIELD-CART2
AGSHIELD-HWS30AGSHIELD-HWFB10AGSHIELD-HWPC10AGSHIELD-HWCG10 AGSHIELD-HWCD10
ABATEMENT TECHNOLOGIES
LEADERS IN CLEAN AIR
14 AG SHIELD COMPONENTS
CATALOGUE
AG SHIELD
PARTS LIST
STANDARD PANELS WIDTH MIN / MAX HEIGHT DIMENSIONS PART NUMBER
12” Panel 12” 84” / 123” 12”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-P12WK
24” Panel 24” 84” / 123” 24”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-P24WK
36” Panel 36” 84” / 123” 36”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-P36WK
48” Panel 48” 84” / 123” 48”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-P48WK
24” Panel, White with Exhaust Port 24” 84” / 123” 24”W x 84”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-EP24W
EXHAUST SYSTEM INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS COLLAR SIZE DIMENSIONS PART NUMBER
Exhaust Kit, 2 Frames with Security Plate and Plastic Knob - 16.5”W x  16.5”T x 2”D AGSHIELD-EXK
8” Exhaust Plate 8” 15”W x 15”T x 3”D AGSHIELD-EX08
10” Exhaust Plate 10” 15”W x 15”T x 3”D AGSHIELD-EX10
12” Exhaust Plate 12” 15”W x 15”T x 3”D AGSHIELD-EX12
Exhaust / Intake Plate with Diffuser and 2” Pleated Filter - 20”W x 20”T x 3”D AGSHIELD-EXD
PRESSURE MONITOR HANGER MONITOR PART NUMBER
Portable Pressure Monitor PPM3-S AGSHIELD-HWPM1
Wall Mounted Pressure Monitor RPM-RT1 / RPM-RT2 AGSHIELD-HWPM2